Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 6465
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniSwitch 6465
Compact hardened ethernet switches
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 6465 is a
family of ruggedized, fully manageable and
fan-less Gigabit Ethernet switches. Designed for

Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 6465
Ordering information
Orderable Part
Number   Description
OmniSwitch 6465  models
OS6465-P6 OS6465-P6: Hardened Gigabit Ethernet fixed configuration fan-less compact din-mount chassis with 4 RJ-45
10/100/1000 Base-T PoE+ ports out of which 2 ports are 60W PoE capable, 2 100/1000 Base-X SFP ports, RS-232
Console (RJ45), 1 Alarm relay Input, 1 alarm relay output and USB port. The bundle includes user manuals access
card and hardware for mounting on a TS-35/7.5 or 15 DIN rail. Power supply shall be ordered separately.
OS6465-P6-xx OS6465-P6-xx: Hardened Gigabit Ethernet fixed configuration fan-less compact  din-mount chassis with 4 RJ-45
10/100/1000 Base-T PoE+ ports out of which 2 ports are 60W PoE capable, 2 100/1000 Base-X SFP ports, RS-232
Console (RJ45), 1 Alarm relay Input, 1 alarm relay output and USB port. The bundle includes one AC power supply,
country-specific power cord, user manuals access card and hardware for mounting on a TS-35/7.5 or 15 DIN rail.
OS6465H-P12 OS6465-P12 (ENH-240) Hardened GigE fan-less switch capable of 240W PoE budget. 8x10/100/1000 BaseT RJ-45
802.3bt type-3 PoE, 4x100/1000 BaseX SFP,RS-232 Console, alarm relay  & USB ports. Supports Fast PoE/Perpetual
PoE. The bundle includes user manuals, access card and DIN rail mounting hardware. Power supply should be
ordered separately.
OS6465H-P12-xx OS6465-P12-xx (ENH-240) Hardened GigE fan-less switch capable of 240W PoE budget. 4x10/100/1000 BaseT
802.3bt type 3 PoE, 4x10/100/1000 BaseT 802.3at type-2 PoE+,, 4x100/1000 BaseX SFP ,RS-232 Console, 1 alarm
relay input, 1 alarm relay output  & 1 USB port. Supports fast PoE/Perpetual PoE.
Shipping bundle includes one 75W AC power supply, country-specific power cord, user manuals & DIN rail
mounting hardware.
OS6465H-P12-zz OS6465H-P12 , NO PWR Cord included, order separate. Hardened GigE fan-less switch bndle. 8x10/100/1000 BaseT
RJ-45 802.3bt type-3 PoE,4x100/1000 BaseX SFP,alarm relay,RS-232 Cnsle & USB ports. FPoE/PPoE &upto 240W PoE
bdgt, 75W AC PSU, DIN rail mount HW
OS6465-P28 OS6465-P28: Hardened Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration fan-less chassis in a 1U form factor with 22
10/100/1000 Base-T PoE+ ports out of which 8 ports are 60W PoE capable, two 100/1000 Base-X SFP ports, four
(1G/10G) SFP+ ports, RS-232 Console (RJ45), 1 Alarm relay Input, 1 alarm relay output and one USB port. The bundle
includes user manuals access card and hardware for mounting in a 19” rack. Power supply shall be
ordered separately.